Sycamo'"Run" 5k- October 5, 2013
Sycamore Elementary School
Sycamore, AL

Place

Name Age

1 Jamie Kissic

2 Belva Durham

3 Jennifer Kissic

4 Buddy Hyatt

5 Allison Miles

6 Richard Bingle

7 Lane Pyron

8 Ryan Burroughs

9 Brody Edwards
10 Tracey Thomas
11 Travis McGrady
12 Hugh Hickman
13 Jennie Wesley
14 Issac Parks
15 J.J. McGrady
16 Mandy Harris
17 Kristin Harrell
18 Trina Whitworth
19 Janet Butler
20 Kim Hyatt
21 Marienel Layson
22 Mary Alice Hagan
23 Melinda Nixon
24 Regina McKinney
25 Roselyn Jones
26 Haley Edwards
27 Keaton Harris
28 Gayla Beasley
29 Jasmine Hagan
30 Mavis Williams
31 Kaite Spendlove
32 Tava Spendlove
33 Rhonda Duke
34 Frieda Camp
35 Carolyn Tandy
36 James Chatman
37 Audrey Chatman
38 Mary McGrady
39 Karen Henson
40 Brett Edwards
41 Haven Owen
42 Kaite Morrison

Ally Pyron

33
53
33
43
45
60

6
31

9
41
43
59
45
17
14
34
31
44
58
46
12
59
29
39
30
34
11
33
31
48
19
42
63
60
51
52
41
65
59
31

7
26

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Time

DNF

22.54
25.52
26.14
26.27
26.46
27.28
29.30
29.32
29.48
30.15
30.44
31.36
31.54
33.42
33.43
34.00
34.21
34.29
35.23
36.51
37.35
39.02
39.58
40.43
41.55
41.56
43.33
43.36
45.50
46.09
47.15
47.16
47.45
47.47
47.53
47.54
47.55
48.04
48.19
49.27
50.42
52.00



