Sycamo"Run" 5k- October 5, 2013 Sycamore Elementary School Sycamore, AL

Place	Name	Age		Gender	Time
1	Jamie Kissic		33	Male	22.54
2	Belva Durham		53	Female	25.52
3	Jennifer Kissic		33	Female	26.14
4	Buddy Hyatt		43	Male	26.27
5	Allison Miles		45	Female	26.46
6	Richard Bingle		60	Male	27.28
7	Lane Pyron		6	Male	29.30
8	Ryan Burroughs		31	Male	29.32
9	Brody Edwards		9	Male	29.48
10	Tracey Thomas		41	Female	30.15
11	Travis McGrady		43	Male	30.44
12	Hugh Hickman		59	Male	31.36
13	Jennie Wesley		45	Female	31.54
14	Issac Parks		17	Male	33.42
15	J.J. McGrady		14	Male	33.43
16	Mandy Harris		34	Female	34.00
17	Kristin Harrell		31	Female	34.21
18	Trina Whitworth		44	Female	34.29
19	Janet Butler		58	Female	35.23
20	Kim Hyatt		46	Female	36.51
21	Marienel Layson		12	Female	37.35
22	Mary Alice Hagan		59	Female	39.02
23	Melinda Nixon		29	Female	39.58
24	Regina McKinney		39	Female	40.43
25	Roselyn Jones		30	Female	41.55
26	Haley Edwards		34	Female	41.56
27	Keaton Harris		11	Male	43.33
28	Gayla Beasley		33	Female	43.36
29	Jasmine Hagan		31	Female	45.50
30	Mavis Williams		48	Female	46.09
31	Kaite Spendlove		19	Female	47.15
32	Tava Spendlove		42	Female	47.16
33	Rhonda Duke		63	Female	47.45
34	Frieda Camp		60	Female	47.47
35	Carolyn Tandy		51	Female	47.53
36	James Chatman		52	Male	47.54
37	Audrey Chatman		41	Female	47.55
38	Mary McGrady		65	Female	48.04
39	Karen Henson		59	Female	48.19
40	Brett Edwards		31	Male	49.27
41	Haven Owen		7	Female	50.42
42	Kaite Morrison		26	Female	52.00

8 Female

DNF

Ally Pyron